
LOT 25 FAIRWAY VIEW UNIT 2-A

473-269, 725-210, WD 1305-1621, 

WHICHARD JESSE RAY
327 NW HARRIS LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

26-3S-16-02308-065
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WHICHARD JESSE RAY

1503/2550 11/20/2023 WD Q I 01 299,900
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CAMPBELL SUSAN M

BONDI LINDSI R
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000047858 Roof Replacement 21,170 08/10/2023

HX Base Yr

327 NW HARRIS LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 80
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 20
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 60
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,359 126.3328 141.49 333,775 1981 1995 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1884

BAS 1,884 100 1,884 186,597

FGR 725 55 399 39,519

FOP 15 30 4 396

UOP 360 20 72 7,131

2,984 2,359 233,642

BAS= W18 N2 W6 UOP= N13 W24 S15 E24 N2$ S2 W24 N5 W10 S14
FGR= W25 S29 E25 N29$ S20 E14FOP= S3 E5 N3 W5$ E5 S10 E14 N10
E25 N29$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,873

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 2,500

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 500

6,073

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


